

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 4250/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 29/09/2011 in RFA No.4090/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KISAN(D) TR. Proposed LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

SLP(C)...CC 4445/2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and substitution and
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 16/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.Z. Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for
substitution, permission to file special leave
petitions and condonation of delay in filing
substitution application.

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil)
Nos. 19576-19579 of 2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master