

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 11921-11932/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2010 in RFA No.3556/2001,RFA No.1874/2007RFA No.3716/2008RFA No.4721/2008RFA No.5452/2008RFA No.5772/2008RFA No.146/2009RFA No.1784/2009RFA No.2044/2009RFA No.2129/2009RFA No.2817/2009RFA No.2847/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAZARI &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-12 ( c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report )

Date: 23/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications seeking condonation of delay as well as Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos. 1916-2058 of 2012 - State of Haryana and another vs. Mukhtiar Singh and others etc.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|