

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 7897-7899/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in RFA No.2395/1997,
RFA No.4701/1998, RFA No.3842/2001 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

HAZARI LAL & ANR. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suresh Kumari,Adv.
Ms. Momota Devi Oinam,AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Substitution Applications are allowed.
Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as
well as on the Special Leave Petition.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.19576-19577/2011.

| (Sarita Purohit)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|